DEPARTMENT OF APPLIED MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION
INDIANA STATE UNIVERSITY - PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT PROGRAM
Name:	ID
	Address:
	City:
	State:

	Phone:
	Email:
	

	Advisor:
	Term of Entry:
		

	Course #
PASS 610
PASS 611
PASS 617
PASS 619
PASS 635
PASS 620
PASS 621
PASS 622
PASS 623
PASS 624
PASS 626
PASS 628
PASS 613
PASS 630
PASS 632
PASS 633
PASS 634
PASS 636
PASS 643
PASS 670
PASS 671
PASS 672
PASS 655
PASS 673
PASS 674
PASS 675
PASS 676
PASS 677
PASS 678
PASS 679
PASS 680
PASS 686
PASS 687
	PA Didactic Curriculum
Bioscience
Physical Diagnosis
Intro to Physician Assistant Practice
	Credit
8
2
3
2
2
4
1
2
2
3
3
1
1
4
3
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
	Grade
	Semester

	
	Cardiopulmonary (CP)
Applied Research
Clinical Medicine I
Genetics
Specialty Care I
Specialty Care II
Pharmacotherapeutics I
Clinical Management I
General Surgery
Clinical Diagnostics
Clinical Medicine II
Specialty Care III
Specialty Care IV
[bookmark: _GoBack]Pharmacotherapeutics II
Clinical Management II
PA Clinical Curriculum 
Clinical Skills
Family Medicine Rotation
	Semester Credit Total -  17
Semester Credit Total - 16
Semester Credit Total - 16
	
	
	

	
	Emergency Medicine Rotation
Surgery Rotation
Clinical Project
Women's Health Rotation
Internal Medicine Rotation
Geriatrics Rotation
Behavioral Medicine Rotation
Pediatrics Rotation
Floating Rotation
Elective Rotation I
Elective Rotation II
Clinical Management III
Physician Assistant Practice Transition
	
	
	


Program Credit Totals - 93
